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27899       Payee: ALFRED SPRINGER                      Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - FY15 TOWER LEASE  $35 X 12 MO          10-514-481 TOWERS                                             420.00

27900       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      572.10

01 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-7149/591-8374       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.33

02 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          278.29

03 - SO/CELL PHON/279-1804,3708/900-8884    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          202.48

27901       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,794.73

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                        1,198.17

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                             119.11

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          133.26

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.00

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          294.19

27902       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      125.04

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            55.22

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            69.82

27903       Payee: BUSINESS INK  CO                     Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      254.25

01 - CLERK/CIVIL DOCKET SHEETS              10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    130.00

02 - CLERK/ASSUMED NAME CERTIFICATES &      10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    124.25

27904       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       74.41

01 - NUTRITION CW/SINK STRAINER             10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         4.49

02 - R&B 2-3/GRAB HOOK, WRECKING BAR &      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.94

03 - SO/BATTERIES & MEMORY CARD             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               23.98

27905       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MONTHLY MOWING & MAINT SERVICES/CW     15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                           500.00

27906       Payee: CANYON AUTO PARTS                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       38.95

01 - R&B 3-4/HYDRAULIC&TRANSMISSION OIL     15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  38.95

27907       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.30

01 - NUTRITION CW/WATER                     10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           50.15

02 - WATER/WEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           50.15

27908       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      265.73

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          180.73

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           43.00

27909       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - SO/BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTY/JD MARTINEZ    10-560-497 BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES                              50.00

02 - SO/BONDS/DEPUTY/C SHERIDAN             10-560-498 BONDS                                               50.00

03 - TREAS/M. GRAY BOND                     10-497-402 BONDS                                               50.00

04 - CLERK/BOND/CO DEPUTY CLERK/D GREEN     10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

05 - CLERK/BOND/DIST DEPTY CLERK/D GREEN    10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

27910       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      174.36

01 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE 14-227            10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

27911       Payee: CORY MAPLES                          Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - R&B 1-2/2 CATTLE GUARDS&BUMP GATES     15-610-390 CATTLE GUARDS & BUMP GATES                         300.00

27912       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      262.62

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          262.62
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27913       Payee: CRAWFORD PHARMACY OF BANDERA LLC     Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      199.33

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL EXPENSE              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    199.33

27914       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,392.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,350.00

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL EXPENSE              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     42.00

27915       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE          Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    5,402.66

01 - ELECTION EXP/GENERAL ELECTION          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 5,369.56

02 - ELECTION EXP/LAYOUT CHARGE             10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    33.10

27916       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

27917       Payee: FIRST STATE BANK OF UVALDE           Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       31.56

01 - TAX ASSESSOR DEPOSIT SLIPS             10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     31.56

27918       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       54.98

01 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-DC 9-30-14     10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             15.00

02 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-CC 9/30/14     10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             39.98

27919       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      205.10

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           147.40

02 - NUTRITION CW/ FUEL                     10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  57.70

27920       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       45.80

01 - PCT 3-4/WATER & ICE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.80

27921       Payee: GREENWALT COURT REPORTING            Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      435.12

01 - COURT REPORTER/2013-2240-CR 9-22-14    10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     435.12

27922       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      119.97

01 - NURITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD               10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            49.58

02 - RAW FOODNURITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD       10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            57.02

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        13.37

27923       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       36.92

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            36.92

27924       Payee: HILL COUNTRY IMAGING ASSOCIATES      Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      320.76

01 - IHC 12-202                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               247.94

02 - IHC 12-202                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                54.82

03 - IHC 12-202                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                18.00

27925       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,448.80

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                          118.55

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          130.95

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          150.14

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           31.16

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  299.81

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          114.48

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                33.91

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.47

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           62.82

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             36.61

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.91
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27925       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,448.80

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           72.07

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          259.22

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           30.70

27926       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

27927       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                  10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                            1,200.00

27928       Payee: JUAN D MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       11.26

01 - SO/REIMB MEAL/INMATE TRANSPORT         10-512-496 INMATE TRANSPORT                                    11.26

27929       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,457.17

01 - CO AGT/AUG 14 MILEAGE/1087.78@.56      10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        609.16

02 - CO AGT/LODGING/PAMPA,TX-QUAIL COURS    10-505-429 LODGING                                            360.55

03 - CO AGT/MEALS/QUAIL COURSE/PAMPA TX     10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                          7.34

04 - CO AGT/DIST 10 PROG PLANNING CONF      10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                         15.00

05 - CO AGT/SEPT 14 MILEAGE/830.57@.56      10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        465.12

27930       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MOWING/MAINTENANCE                     15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                        500.00

27931       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      112.25

01 - R&B 1-2/CHERRY GEL HAND CLEANER        15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.29

02 - R&B 1-2/BLUE TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   2.49

03 - R&B 1-2/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  23.94

04 - R&B 1-2/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                   6.99

05 - R&B 1-2/COIL                           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      63.71

06 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENTAL                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.83

27932       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      148.69

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FUEL                  10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  64.45

02 - PCT 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  70.74

03 - PCT 1-2/TIRE REPAIR                    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  13.50

27933       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      190.77

01 - CH/WATER                               10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  17.84

02 - DIST COURT/MEALS                       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             20.61

03 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  47.92

04 - SO/FOOD FOR PRISONERS                  10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  83.34

05 - SO/FOOD FOR NARCOTICS CANINE           10-560-575 NARCOTICS CANINE                                    21.06

27934       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       44.96

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            44.96

27935       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - CO JUDGE/POSTAGE                       10-400-312 POSTAGE                                             98.00

27936       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      628.44

01 - R&B 1-2/LOADS 15.24 TONS - BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                              91.48

02 - R&B 1-2/LOADS 29.75 TONS - BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             171.05

03 - R&B 1-2/LOADS 15.13 TONS - BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                              90.78

04 - R&B 1-2/LOADS 48.85 TONS - BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             275.13

27937       Payee: MONUMENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,153.05

01 - RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE              10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,173.05
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27937       Payee: MONUMENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,153.05

02 - RETIREE PRESCRIPTION INSURANCE         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  980.00

27938       Payee: MYRON                                Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      240.90

01 - SO/CALENDARS                           10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    240.90

27939       Payee: NANCY SUE PRYSE                      Status: V  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:03-03-2015 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - FY15 TOWER LEASE  $35 X 12 MO          10-514-481 TOWERS                                             420.00

27940       Payee: NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES     Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      450.00

01 - COUNTY MEMBRSHIP DUES                  15-410-430 TAC/WATERSHED COALITION/DUES                       450.00

27941       Payee: NEPTUNE-WILKINSON ASSOC., INC.       Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:   10,240.00

01 - GRANT EXP/PROJ 11394866 OVSM           19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   5,880.00

02 - GRANT EXP/PROJ 11394878 OVSM           19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   4,360.00

27942       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       88.67

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.97

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           24.55

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           14.03

04 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           25.49

05 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.09

06 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.15

07 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.30

08 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

09 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.44

27943       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

27944       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      514.52

01 - SO/HP 950 XL BLK INK CARTRIGES         10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      113.16

02 - SO/HP 950LX AND HP 951 INK CARTRIDG    10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      326.32

03 - CLERK/YEARLY LABLES 14                 10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      3.59

04 - TAX A-C/PENCILS & PENS                 10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     15.17

05 - CLERK/CALENDARS YR 15                  10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     12.30

06 - JP 1-2/CALENDARS YR 15                 10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      8.20

07 - CO AGT/CALENDARS YR 15                 10-505-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      4.10

08 - SO/CALENDARS YR 15                     10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     24.60

09 - CLERK/YEARLY LABLES 15                 10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      7.08

27945       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    5,198.62

01 - FY14 BUDGET INSTALLMENT/CO SHARE       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               5,198.62

27946       Payee: REAL COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM        Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - FY 15 SERVICES                         10-695-515 CONTRACT SVCS/REAL CO MUSEUM                     1,500.00

27947       Payee: REAL COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY           Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    5,825.00

01 - FY 15 SERVICES                         10-695-514 CONTRACT SVCS/REAL CO LIBRARY                    5,825.00

27948       Payee: REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR         Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,375.00

01 - FY 2015 INTERLOCAL ALLOCATION          10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                          1,375.00

27949       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,050.00

27950       Payee: SIXTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGIO  Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      392.00

01 - 6TH ADM. JUDICIAL REGION               10-411-492 6TH ADM. JUDICIAL REGION                           392.00
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27951       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      143.85

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.26

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           51.59

27952       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    6,291.48

01 - CHILD SEAT BELT (CSB)                  10-370-445 CHILD SEAT BELT (CSB)                              122.05

02 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL            10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        299.93

03 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL         10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      20.00

04 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM FUND                10-370-454 DRUG COURT PROGRAM FUND                             13.50

05 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD                 2,356.58

06 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03                 400.50

07 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      175.50

08 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL        10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                    381.12

09 - JURY SERVICE FUND                      10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  229.08

10 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         108.54

11 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S                          1.60

12 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE                      10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                  715.49

13 - DPS ARREST FEES                        10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                     49.00

14 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                      110.00

15 - TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                  10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              176.35

16 - TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                 10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             105.50

17 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                      1.80

18 - BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                 10-370-457 BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                               9.00

19 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                              150.00

20 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           11.40

21 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           19.00

22 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                           160.00

23 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                          179.00

24 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          396.00

25 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                          100.54

27953       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      741.85

01 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         671.85

02 - JUROR DONATIONS-CVC                    10-370-435 JUROR DONATIONS-CVC                                 70.00

27954       Payee: SULLIVAN SUPPLY SOUTH INC            Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      125.11

01 - CO AGT/REVOLVING HEAD TATTOO KIT &     10-505-450 STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES                                125.11

27955       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,920.67

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           560.84

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        21.98

03 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           573.28

05 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        67.44

06 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

07 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           686.77

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       145.28

09 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

10 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           722.51

11 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        21.98

12 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           980.57

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        63.57

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

16 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           882.77

17 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       163.68

18 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00
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27956       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC FOR INVESTIGATIVE HYPNO  Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - SO/REGISTRATION/HYPNOSIS CONFERENCE    10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          125.00

27957       Payee: TEXAS RANCHEROS REALTY CO.           Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL/UNIT #62           10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

27958       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - TRAPPER SALARY                         10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

27959       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      140.00

01 - CH & ANNEX/AC SVC/REPLACED FILTERS     10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             140.00

27960       Payee: TTE, LLC                             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:   85,410.00

01 - OV/SM Grant 711275                     19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                  85,410.00

27961       Payee: TX COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY     Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM STATE FEES               10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              150.00

27962       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,088.37

01 - DIST CT ADMIN/REAL CO SHARE            10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE/REAL COUNTY SHARE         10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    669.24

03 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/REAL CO SHARE        10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 818.59

04 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/INS/REAL SHARE       10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DA PAYROLL BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE        10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,198.87

06 - DA OFFICE BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE         10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                689.36

27963       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,381.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL EXPENSE              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,381.00

27964       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,878.72

01 - PC 3-4/LARA PREMIX TY D/24.45 TONS     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             929.10

02 - PC 3-4/LARA PREMIX TY D/24.99 TONS     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             949.62

27965       Payee: W & W TRUCKING                       Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      475.00

01 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE/SEPT 2014     10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                           100.00

02 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             375.00

27966       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:       31.30

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            17.11

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        14.19

27967       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      681.74

01 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160459          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

02 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

03 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

04 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

05 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     58.49

27968       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-14-2014  Changed:10-31-2014 Check-Amount:      925.00

01 - CLERK/20/20 PERFECT VISION SYSTEM      14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   925.00

27969       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      950.01

01 - CLERK/20/20 PERFECT VISION SYS&PRIN    14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   950.01

27970       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      572.59

01 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-7149/591-8374       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.43

02 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          278.53
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27970       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      572.59

03 - SO/CELL PHON/279-1804,3708/900-8884    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          202.63

27971       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:   12,690.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                              12,690.00

27972       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY VETERINARY CLINIC     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      101.00

01 - SO/OSO VACCINATIONS                    10-560-575 NARCOTICS CANINE                                   101.00

27973       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,661.78

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                        1,099.04

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                             118.35

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          108.82

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.10

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          285.47

27974       Payee: BARRY LYNN PARKER                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - SO/TEMP PART TIME DEPUTY               10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                           300.00

27975       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       56.68

01 - CLERK/MEAL REIMB./TDCA CONFERENCE      10-450-480 EDUCATION                                           11.88

02 - CLERK/MILEAGE/UVALDE DIST CRT 10/1/    10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              44.80

27976       Payee: BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       36.95

01 - SO/FLASHLIGHT BATTERY CW DEPUTY        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               36.95

27977       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      239.44

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            47.72

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            56.39

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            25.83

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            54.75

05 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            54.75

27978       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       20.69

01 - R&B 3-4/NYL BRAID ROPE/ 3/8 X500'      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  17.70

02 - SO/CW-EXTENSION CORD                   10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                                2.99

27979       Payee: CAMP WOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY INC         Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    5,825.00

01 - FY15 CONTRACT FOR SERVICES             10-695-501 CONTRACT SVCS/CAMP WOOD LIBRARY                  5,825.00

27980       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MONTHLY MOWING & MAINT SERVICES/CW     15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                           500.00

27981       Payee: CANYON AUTO PARTS                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       70.95

01 - PCT 3-4 SHOP TOWELS, TRANS TUNE-       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  35.95

02 - PCT 3-4/REFRIGERANT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  19.50

03 - PCT 3-4/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  11.00

04 - PCT 3-4/HYDRAULIC OIL                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                   4.50

27982       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      255.16

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKDALE       10-514-481 TOWERS                                             255.16

27983       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      100.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           50.15

02 - NUTRITION CW/WATER                     10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           50.15

27984       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      242.17

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00
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27984       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      242.17

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          157.17

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           43.00

27985       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      174.36

01 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE -14-228           10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

27986       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       32.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCOUNTS - SEPT           10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   32.00

27987       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      211.12

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          211.12

27988       Payee: D6 WORKSHOP ACCOUNT #276100          Status: V  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:07-20-2015 Check-Amount:      110.00

01 - CONFERENCE REGISTRATION                15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           55.00

02 - CONFERENCE REGISTRATION                15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           55.00

27989       Payee: DAVID B. BLACK PC                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      750.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT -1162DR&1084DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      750.00

27990       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE          Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      753.56

01 - ELECTION EXP/ELECTION BALLOTS          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   753.56

27991       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      151.92

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               126.92

27992       Payee: FIDELIA BALLESTEROS                  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      208.59

01 - DIST CLERK/MEAL REIMB./TDCA CONF       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             18.86

02 - DISTRICT COURT/RAVEL/TDCA CONFENCE     10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                              189.73

27993       Payee: GADDIS COURT REPORTING               Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      252.30

01 - COURT REP/ 2013-1197-DR                10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     252.30

27994       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      173.10

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           126.15

02 - NUTRITION CW/ FOOD RELATED             10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        12.93

03 - NUTRITION CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  34.02

27995       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       35.55

01 - PCT 3-4/WATER & ICE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  35.55

27996       Payee: GREENWALT COURT REPORTING            Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      265.12

01 - COURT REP - 10/14/14 #2013-2240-CR     10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     265.12

27997       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       93.28

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            34.15

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        10.04

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            49.09

27998       Payee: HILL COUNTRY HERALD                  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       56.00

01 - CLASSIFIED ADS 10/22/14                10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       24.00

02 - CLASSIFIED ADS 10/29/14                10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       16.00

03 - CLASSIFIED ADS 11/514                  10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       16.00

27999       Payee: HILL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPORT INC  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,910.00

01 - TREAS/ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINT            10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                 2,760.00
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27999       Payee: HILL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPORT INC  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,910.00

02 - TREAS/IADT ANNUAL MAINTENANCE          10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   150.00

28000       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,359.82

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           28.79

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          130.95

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          150.14

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           31.16

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  299.81

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          114.48

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                33.91

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.47

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.80

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             36.61

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.91

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           72.07

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          258.02

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           28.70

28001       Payee: JAN BAKER                            Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:        8.87

01 - SO/POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT               10-560-312 POSTAGE                                              8.87

28002       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

28003       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,100.00

01 - SPET INSPS/AUG 2014/ 7 APP @ $300      10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                            2,100.00

28004       Payee: JUSTICE OF THE PEACE AND             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - JP 1-2/MEMBERHIP DUES/D ROGERS         10-455-480 DUES                                                60.00

28005       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,776.75

01 - CO AGT/OCT MILEAGE;591.88 @ .56        10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        331.45

02 - CO AGT/LODGING/HOUSTON STOCK SHOW      10-505-429 LODGING                                          1,212.12

03 - CO AGT/LODGING/TX QUAILMASTER SESSI    10-505-429 LODGING                                            233.18

28006       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MOWING/MAINTENANCE                     15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                        500.00

28007       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      914.69

01 - R&B 1-2/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  41.97

02 - R&B 1-2ANTIFREEZE                      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  27.98

03 - R&B 1-2/COPPER CORE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.74

04 - R&B 1-2/SPARK PLUG & CARB CLEANER      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      12.27

05 - R&B 1-2INSPECTION                      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.50

06 - R&B 3-4/INSPECTION                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.50

07 - R&B 1-2/TRACTOR BATTERY                15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     452.97

08 - R&B 1-2/IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       3.99

09 - R&B 1-2/SHOP TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   2.99

10 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION & COURTESY LAMP     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  17.99

11 - R&B 1-2/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  23.94

12 - R&B 1-2/AIR FILTER                     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      15.59

13 - R&B 1-2/COIL                           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      63.71

14 - R&B 1-2/ANTIFREEZE                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  27.98

15 - R&B 1-2/AIR FILTER                     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      56.49

16 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.83

17 - SO/OIL & OIL FILTER                    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               32.13
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28007       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      914.69

18 - SO/INSPECTION                          10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                14.50

19 - SO/OIL & OIL FILTER, DEGREASER         10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                38.71

20 - SO/OIL & OIL FILTER, DEGREASER         10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                37.91

28008       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      118.73

01 - NUTRITIRON LEAKEY/FUEL                 10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  63.28

02 - CO COMM/TRAVEL/M RUBIO                 15-410-425 TRAVEL                                              55.45

28009       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       86.89

01 - CH/BUG & WASP SPRAY                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  14.42

02 - ELECTION EXPENSE                       10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    12.66

03 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  59.81

28010       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      271.56

01 - SO/FOOD/NARCOTICS CANINE               10-560-575 NARCOTICS CANINE                                    42.03

02 - SO/INMATE FOOD & BEVERAGES             10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 195.33

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            34.20

28011       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      362.00

01 - 6 Rolls Forever Stamps Treas           10-497-312 POSTAGE                                            294.00

02 - TREAS/BOX ANNUAL RENTAL FEE            10-497-312 POSTAGE                                             68.00

28012       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      541.83

01 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                               91.58

02 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                               90.09

03 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                               92.27

04 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              181.17

05 - ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                 16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                               86.72

28013       Payee: LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      126.94

01 - JP 1-2/COLLECTIONS FOR AUG 2014        10-370-578 COLL SVC FEE - JP 1&2                              126.94

28014       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      105.00

01 - R&B 1-2/SCAN W/COMPUTER MISFUC #8      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     105.00

28015       Payee: MARIAN OVERSTREET                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      360.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT/2014-3139-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           228.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT/2013-3094-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           132.00

28016       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      352.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    176.00

02 - SO/IMATE MEDICAL                       10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    176.00

28017       Payee: MIKE GOWENS                          Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - R&B 3-4/MOUNTING & BAL 4 TIRES         15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  60.00

28018       Payee: MONUMENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,153.05

01 - RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE              10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,173.05

02 - RETIREE PRESCRIPTION INSURANCE         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  980.00

28019       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       54.22

01 - SO/POSTAGE REIBURSEMENT                10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             23.00

02 - SO/MEAL REIMB.                         10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                 31.22

28020       Payee: NEPTUNE-WILKINSON ASSOC., INC.       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    9,380.00

01 - OVSM GRant 711275 Final                19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   9,380.00
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28021       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      119.13

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.08

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           32.83

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           20.74

04 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.21

05 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.34

06 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            5.39

07 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.80

08 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

09 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.09

28022       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS           Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       78.00

01 - JP 1-2/DPS COURT COSTS/2014 3RD QTR    10-370-453 DPS COURT COSTS                                     78.00

28023       Payee: PATTILLO  RICHARDS & HARPOLD  P C    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,875.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT/2013-3088-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           190.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT/2013-3094-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                         1,685.00

28024       Payee: PETERSON REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,518.45

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,756.70

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    761.75

28025       Payee: PINE VALLEY ECO PRODUCTS, INC        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      627.32

01 - CH/50 LBS FIRE ANT KILLER              10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 627.32

28026       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

28027       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      665.44

01 - CENTRAL/COPY PAPER                     10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         134.20

02 - CENTRAL/PINSOL                         10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  43.50

03 - tREAS/HP INK CARTRIDGE                 10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     19.63

04 - CLERK/NAME TAG INSERTS                 10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     26.99

05 - CLERK/BADGES W/CLIPS                   10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     73.30

06 - SO/Z-GRIP 24 PAK BLACK PENS            10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     43.16

07 - CENTRAL/SCRUBBING BUBBLES              10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  54.00

08 - SO/RETURN ADDRESS INKJET LABLES        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               13.49

09 - CLERK/HP 940XL OFFICEJET CARTRIDGES    10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    106.03

10 - SO/PHOTO COPY PAPER/INMATES            10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       75.57

11 - SO/PHOTO COPY PAPER/CASE FILES         10-560-572 FILM & DEVELOPING                                   75.57

28028       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       16.67

01 - TREAS/C ALKALINE BATTERIES             10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     10.42

02 - CH/INSECTICIDE                         10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   5.15

03 - CH/SCREW, NUTS & WASHERS               10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   0.76

04 - CH/SCREWS & WASHERS                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   0.34

28029       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:        4.51

01 - CITIZEN BLDG/LIGHT BULBS               10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 4.51

28030       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    5,198.62

01 - FY14 BUDGET INSTALLMENT/CO SHARE       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               5,198.62

28031       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      278.09

01 - PCT 1-2/PETERBILT/AIR FILTER &         15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       8.97

02 - PCT 1-2/RENTAL/ BOBCAT SKID STEER &    15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             269.12

28032       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - R&B 1-2/CLEAN BATTERY TEMINALS &       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     225.00
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28033       Payee: RETIREMENT HORIZONS  INC             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    4,475.00

01 - AUDIT/FY14 ACTUARIAL VALUATION GASB    10-695-406 AUDIT                                            4,475.00

28034       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      367.50

01 - NUTRITION CW/BUTAINE 150 GALS          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          367.50

28035       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      351.20

01 - CLERK/COURT REPORTER - 9/4/14          10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     351.20

28036       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,050.00

28037       Payee: SHERRY LYNN GENTRY                   Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       65.86

01 - DIST CRT/COURT REPORTER/10/10/14       10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               65.86

28038       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      143.32

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.43

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           50.89

28039       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    6,319.70

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           859.18

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        54.90

03 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           485.96

05 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       103.40

06 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

07 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           741.11

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        50.48

09 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

10 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           729.59

11 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        62.21

12 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           779.23

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        76.55

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

16 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,346.14

17 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       209.16

18 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

19 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           724.57

20 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        62.22

21 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

28040       Payee: TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - DIST 10 CC CONFERENCE REGIS            15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           60.00

02 - DIST 10 CC CONFERENCE REGIS            15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           60.00

28041       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - SO CLAIM DEDUCTIBLE                    10-695-396 AUTO - PHYSICAL DAMAGE                           1,000.00

28042       Payee: TEXAS JUSTICE COURT JUDGES ASSN INC  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - JP 1-2/TJCJA 2015 DUES/D ROGERS        10-455-480 DUES                                                75.00

02 - JP 1-2/TJCJA 2015 DUES/J THOMAS        10-455-480 DUES                                                75.00

28043       Payee: TEXAS MOHAIR WEEKLY                  Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:       85.00

01 - Help Wanted Ads                        10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       85.00

28044       Payee: TEXAS RANCHEROS REALTY CO.           Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL/UNIT #62           10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00
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28045       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - JP 1-2/CLERK SEMINAR/GALVESTON         10-455-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

02 - JP 1-2/JUDGE SEMINAR FEB 3/6/15        10-455-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

28046       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - FY 15 CONTRACT SERVICES                10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

28047       Payee: THIRD COAST EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      640.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    640.00

28048       Payee: TTE, LLC                             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:   17,620.40

01 - OVSM GRant 711275 Final                19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                  17,620.40

28049       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      964.43

01 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

02 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

03 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

04 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

05 - OFFICER UNIFORMS                       10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

06 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

07 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

08 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

09 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

10 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

28050       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    4,500.49

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             2,198.37

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,438.52

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 863.60

28051       Payee: UTOPIA SALES & SERVICES, INC         Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:   17,055.00

01 - GRANT EXP/OVSM #712057 TEST HOLE       19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                  17,055.00

28052       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    4,088.37

01 - DIST CT ADMIN/REAL CO SHARE            10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE/REAL COUNTY SHARE         10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    669.24

03 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/REAL CO SHARE        10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 818.59

04 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/INS/REAL SHARE       10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DA PAYROLL BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE        10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,198.87

06 - DA OFFICE BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE         10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                689.36

28053       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      615.60

01 - PCT 3-4/LAR PREMIX TY D 16.20 TONS     16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              615.60

28054       Payee: W & W TRUCKING                       Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    1,850.00

01 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE/OCT 14        10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                           100.00

02 - R&B 1-2/DEL CRUSHED LIMESTONE/         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             300.00

03 - 2 ROLL OFF DUMSTERS 10/15/14           10-695-499 GENERAL                                          1,450.00

28055       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      153.91

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            72.23

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        81.68

28056       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,304.62

01 - DIST CRT/MEALS & LODGING               10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            318.73

02 - CLERK/MEALS                            10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             90.10

03 - CLERK/PAPER                            10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.87
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28056       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:    2,304.62

04 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                            224.95

05 - CLERK/TRAVEL/FUEL                      10-450-425 TRAVEL                                             124.00

06 - CLERK/LODGING/TRAINING                 10-450-429 LODGING                                            382.12

07 - CLERK/MEALS/LODGING/TRAINING           10-450-480 EDUCATION                                          411.11

08 - ELECTION EXPENSE/POSTAGE               10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   153.05

09 - CENTRAL/FLOOD LIGHTS                   10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  65.94

10 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                              5.75

11 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCHES                   10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

12 - SO/TEEX ONLINE COURSE/J WILLIS         10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          200.00

13 - CO COMM/LODGING/M RUBIO                15-410-431 LODGING                                            177.00

28057       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      253.00

01 - LAW LIBRARY/INFO CHARGES-SEPT          10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          253.00

28058       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-10-2014  Changed:11-30-2014 Check-Amount:      674.90

01 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

02 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     47.29

03 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160459          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

04 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

05 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    166.59

28059       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      964.78

01 - CLERK/20/20 PERFECT VISION SYSTEM      14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   964.78

28060       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      369.96

01 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-7149/591-8374       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.43

02 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          278.53

28061       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:   12,375.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                              12,375.00

28062       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,265.30

01 - AIRPORT RUNWAY LIGHTS                  15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - COURTHOUSE                             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          796.24

03 - RADIO TOWER                            10-514-481 TOWERS                                              61.00

04 - ANNEX                                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           95.96

05 - MAINTENANCE BLDG                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.00

06 - SENIOR CENTER                          10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          262.10

28063       Payee: BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER            Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,163.98

01 - OVERPAYMENT ON INVOICE #312588         10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                18.00-

02 - R&B 3-4/2 LOW BOY 215 75R 17.5         15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 313.10

03 - R&B 3-4/4 PICKUP 285 70 R17            15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 868.88

28064       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      180.95

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            40.07

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            58.76

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            44.39

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            37.73

28065       Payee: BRANDON POWERS                       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28066       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       81.40

01 - R&B 3-4/KEYS ROPPING SHEAR, DRAIN      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  52.44

02 - SO/ACCIDENT MARKING PAINT              10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               19.97
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28066       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       81.40

03 - COUNTY HOUSE PLUNGER                   10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 8.99

28067       Payee: CAMP WOOD POSTMASTER                 Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - NUTRITION CW/POSTAGE                   10-650-412 POSTAGE                                             49.00

02 - JP 3-4/POSTAGE                         10-456-312 POSTAGE                                             49.00

28068       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MONTHLY MOWING & MAINT SERVICES/CW     15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                           500.00

28069       Payee: CANDICE RUIZ                         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28070       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      178.90

01 - TOWERS/ELECTRICITY/BARKSDALE           10-514-481 TOWERS                                             178.90

28071       Payee: CHRISTINE MENZI                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28072       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           50.15

02 - WATER COUNTY HOUSE CW                  10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           50.15

28073       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      248.92

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          163.92

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           43.00

28074       Payee: CLOUD PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      141.35

01 - SO/BUSINESS CARDS                      10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              141.35

28075       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      887.50

01 - CLERK/TX COUNTY CLERK/B RUBI0          10-450-498 BONDS                                              177.50

02 - DIST/TX DISTRICT CLERK/B RUBIO         10-450-498 BONDS                                              177.50

03 - BONDS/TX CO JUDGE/G MERRITT            15-410-499 MISCELLANEOUS/BONDS                                177.50

04 - BONDS/TX JP PCT 1-2/D ROGERS           10-455-480 DUES                                               177.50

05 - BONDS/CO COMM PCT 2/S SHACKELFORD      15-410-499 MISCELLANEOUS/BONDS                                177.50

28076       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      127.50

01 - TREAS/BONDS/M GRAY                     10-497-402 BONDS                                              127.50

28077       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       32.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCOUNTS - OCT 2014       10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   32.00

28078       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      210.56

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          210.56

28079       Payee: CRAWFORD PHARMACY OF BANDERA LLC     Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,264.91

01 - SO/INMATE DEDICAL EXPENSES             10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  2,291.40

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,973.51

28080       Payee: CURTIS WILSON                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28081       Payee: DIANNE ROGERS                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       62.64

01 - JP 1-2/REIMB-TELEPHONE/OFFICE          10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     62.64

28082       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      450.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING - OCTOBER               10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                                 450.00
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28083       Payee: ESSER & COMPANY                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      544.00

01 - Final Admin TxCDBG#712057              19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                     544.00

28084       Payee: F & F AUTO SUPPLY                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      134.76

01 - PCT 3-4/MIRROR                         15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     124.00

02 - PCT 3-4/BLUE TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.76

28085       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/PEST CONTROL SVC      10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

28086       Payee: FRIO CANYON INSURANCE AGENCY         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - JP 1-2/BONDS/JP 1-2 CLERK/J THOMAS     10-455-498 BONDS                                               50.00

28087       Payee: G T  DISTRIBUTORS INC                Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      126.94

01 - SO FLASHLIGHT                          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              126.94

28088       Payee: GADDIS COURT REPORTING               Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,125.60

01 - COURT REPORTER SVC 10/14&15/2014       10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     974.00

02 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES 11/11/14       10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     151.60

28089       Payee: GENE ANTES                           Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28090       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      161.35

01 - PCT 3-4/WATER & ICE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  19.33

02 - CW NUTRITION PROG FOOD                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           113.05

03 - CW NUTRITION PROG FUEL                 10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  28.97

28091       Payee: GRETCHEN LOPEZ                       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28092       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      167.80

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            50.95

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           105.35

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        11.50

28093       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,534.46

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           76.89

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          134.95

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          154.14

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           33.16

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  383.98

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          116.75

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                35.91

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           70.74

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.82

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             38.61

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.91

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           76.61

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          268.29

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           33.70

28094       Payee: HOLIDAY CHEVROLET                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:   37,825.10

01 - SO 2014 Chevrolet Tahoe                19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                         37,825.10

28095       Payee: JAMES HOLDER                         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00
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28096       Payee: JANA VALENZUELA                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28097       Payee: JEB MOWING AND SHREDDING             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      440.00

01 - AIRPORT/SHREDDING & WEEDEATING         15-610-453 AIRPORT                                            440.00

28098       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:05-31-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

28099       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      900.00

01 - SEPTIC INSP/NOV 2014/3 APP @ $300      10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              900.00

28100       Payee: JUSTIN WILLS                         Status: V  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-22-2014 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - SO/MEALS/TRAINING/J WILLS              10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      120.00

28101       Payee: KARRIN IVES                          Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28102       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - SERVE CIVIL PAPERS/2014-3172DC         10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             25.00

28103       Payee: LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      400.55

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    400.55

28104       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      936.26

01 - CO AGT/TCAAA MEMBERHIP                 10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                        100.00

02 - CO AG/TAE 4-H AGENT MEMBERSHIP DUES    10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                        130.00

03 - CO AGT/MIS 4-H SUPPLIES                10-505-311 EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES                                67.69

04 - CO AGT/POSTAGE                         10-505-312 4-H NEWSLETTER/POSTAGE                              19.99

05 - CO AGT/MEALS                           10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                          6.04

06 - CO AGT/MEALS                           10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                          9.20

07 - CO AGT/NOV 14 MILEAGE 1077.4/@.56      10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        603.34

28105       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MOWING/MAINTENANCE                     15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                        500.00

28106       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      426.52

01 - R&B 1-2/ENGINE DEGREASER               15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.00

02 - R&B 1-2/BEAM EXTRACLEAR                15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  33.98

03 - R&B 1-2/SPARK PLUG                     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       3.39

04 - R&B 1-2/POWER STEERING FLUID           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   5.49

05 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.50

06 - R&B 1-2/OIL PRESSURE SWITCH            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      11.87

07 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION & MINIATURE LAMP    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.08

08 - R&B 1-2/TURN TAIL LAMPS                15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      19.79

09 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.50

10 - R&B 1-2/ANTIFREEZE                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  55.96

11 - R&B 1-2/BUTT SPLICE TERMINAL           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       3.59

12 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.83

13 - SO/VEHICLE MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGES     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                86.55

14 - SO/VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PARTS & OIL     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               146.99

28107       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       31.53

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION VAN REPAIRS           10-650-433 VEHICLE REPAIRS                                     31.53

28108       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      108.75

01 - NUTRITION - LEAKEY/ FUEL               10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  56.50
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28108       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      108.75

02 - NUTRITION - LEAKEY/ FUEL               10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  52.25

28109       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       13.50

01 - R&B 1-2/TIRE REPAIR                    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  13.50

28110       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       49.00

01 - ROLL OF STAMPS - SO                    10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             49.00

28111       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      634.59

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 15.12 TONS- BASE         16-334-452 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS                           90.68

02 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 29.92 TONS- BASE         16-334-452 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS                          179.49

03 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 30.19 TONS- BASE         16-334-452 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS                          181.17

04 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 30.54 TONS- BASE         16-334-452 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS                          183.25

28112       Payee: LIVE OAK TRUCK SHOP                  Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      168.11

01 - PCT 3-4/95 INT'L/DOT INSPECTION        15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      71.12

02 - RCT 3-4/CROSS FIRE 110 PSI             15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      96.99

28113       Payee: LUTHER PORTER                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28114       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      286.00

01 - NUTRI LEAKEY/94 VAN/OIL&OIL FILTER     10-650-433 VEHICLE REPAIRS                                     35.00

02 - NUTRI CW/TAHOE/TRANSMISSION SHIFT      10-650-433 VEHICLE REPAIRS                                    251.00

28115       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,091.00

01 - R&B 1-2/REPLACED ENGINE OIL PRESSUR    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      43.00

02 - SO/10 CROWN VIC/REPAIRS/BRAKE PADS     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,048.00

28116       Payee: MATEO SANTOS                         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       64.96

01 - DIST CRT/MILEAGE/11/13/14/M SANTOS     10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             64.96

28117       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      522.00

01 - INMATE MEDICAL RAINWATER               10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    176.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL SUTHERLAND              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

03 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL EXPENSE              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

28118       Payee: MERCED GONZALES                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28119       Payee: MIKE'S HOT ROD GARAGE                Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - R&B 3-4/MOUNTED 2 COMMERICIAL TIRES    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  70.00

28120       Payee: MONUMENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,184.01

01 - Retiree Health Insurance               10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,204.01

02 - Retiree Prescription Insurance         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  980.00

28121       Payee: NEPTUNE-WILKINSON ASSOC., INC.       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    3,360.00

01 - Drought Relief Frant TxCDBG#712057     19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   3,360.00

28122       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      110.56

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.04

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           23.31

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           13.35

04 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           47.99

05 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.75
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28122       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      110.56

06 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.55

07 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            5.71

08 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

09 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.21

28123       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT                         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      202.94

01 - CENTRAL/COPY PAPER                     10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         119.96

02 - SO/LABELS - CW OFFICE                  10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     12.99

03 - SO/SHREDDER - CW OFFICE                10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               69.99

28124       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

28125       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      110.21

01 - CENTRAL/MULTI-FOLD TOWELS              10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  31.70

02 - TREAS/STOREX FILE CART                 10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     39.42

03 - CENTRAL/FACIAL TISSUE                  10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  39.09

28126       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       19.40

01 - R&B 1-2/KEY                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   1.85

02 - CH/3 QUARTZ HALOGEN BULBS              10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  17.55

28127       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    5,198.62

01 - FY14 BUDGET INSTALLMENT/CO SHARE       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               5,198.62

28128       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      336.49

01 - PCT 1-2/REPLACED HEAT SENSOR           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     336.49

28129       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      140.00

01 - NUTRI CW/COMPUTER REPAIR               10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       60.00

02 - jP 3-4/ COMPUTER REPAIR                10-456-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    80.00

28130       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      557.70

01 - JP 1-2/SVC CALL/INSTALL PRINTER &      10-455-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    50.00

02 - CLERK/LABOR/BATTERY BACK UP            10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     74.00

03 - CLERK/WIFI SETUP                       10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          314.70

04 - NUTRITION CW/COMPUTER REPAIRS          10-650-506 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     119.00

28131       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      634.50

01 - CH PROPANE 270 GALS                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          634.50

28132       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      351.20

01 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES 11/6/14        10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     351.20

28133       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,050.00

28134       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      134.67

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.43

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           42.24

28135       Payee: SYLVIA MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 11/7/2014                 10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

28136       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,347.98

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           342.85
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28136       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,347.98

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        67.88

03 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           905.31

05 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

06 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           548.00

07 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        21.98

08 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

09 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           365.07

10 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        76.97

11 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

12 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,144.55

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        64.25

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           659.33

16 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       121.79

17 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

28137       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - SHERIFF'A DEPT VEHICLE DAMAGE          10-370-426 REFUNDS & REIMBURSEMENTS                           480.00

28138       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,272.00

01 - R&B/WORKERS COMP/ESTPAY/2015 1STQTR    15-410-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION                             1,941.38

02 - GNFD/WORKERS COMP/ESTPAY/2015 1STQT    10-695-204 WORKERS COMP                                     2,330.62

28139       Payee: TEXAS RANCHEROS REALTY CO.           Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL/UNIT #62           10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

28140       Payee: TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - Annual Administrative Fee              10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.00

28141       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - FY 15 CONTRACT SERVICES                10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

28142       Payee: THOMPSON PRINT & MAILING SOLUTIONS   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      503.40

01 - TREAS/CHECK STOCK                      10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    359.61

02 - TREAS/TAX FORMS                        10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    143.79

28143       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      206.23

01 - SERVICE CALL & AC FILTERS              10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                206.23

28144       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      526.46

01 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

02 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

03 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.77

04 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

05 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

06 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

28145       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,662.62

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,353.31

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 702.30

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 607.01

28146       Payee: UTOPIA SALES & SERVICES, INC         Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,463.50

01 - OV/SM Test Hole Retainage Fee          19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   1,895.00

02 - OV/SM Surety Bond Fee                  19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                     568.50
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28147       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,088.37

01 - DIST CT ADMIN/REAL CO SHARE            10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE/REAL COUNTY SHARE         10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    669.24

03 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/REAL CO SHARE        10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 818.59

04 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/INS/REAL SHARE       10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DA PAYROLL BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE        10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,198.87

06 - DA OFFICE BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE         10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                689.36

28148       Payee: UVALDE LEADER NEWS                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      263.95

01 - CLASSIFIED AD/SHERIFF POSITION         10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      100.48

02 - CLASSIFIED AD/NUTRITION DIRECTOR       10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      105.73

03 - CLASSIFIED AD/CO JUDGE SECERTARY       10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       57.74

28149       Payee: UVALDE LEADER NEWS                   Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      164.43

01 -  NOTICE OF GEN ELECTION                10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      164.43

28150       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,381.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,381.00

28151       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      653.10

01 - PCT 3-4/LRA PREMIX TY D 24.99 TONS     16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              330.12

02 - PCT 3-4/LARA PREMIX TYD 24.45 TONS     16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              322.98

28152       Payee: W & W TRUCKING                       Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      625.00

01 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE/NOV 2014      10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                           100.00

02 - 7 Deliveries Crush Limestone           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             525.00

28153       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      138.46

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            20.09

02 - CO AGT/SUPPLIES/HUNTER SAFETY COURS    10-505-311 EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES                               118.37

28154       Payee: WATT MURRAH                          Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       84.00

01 - DST CRT/MILEAGE/11/13/14/JUDGE         10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               84.00

28155       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,014.89

01 - ELECTION/MEAL & FUEL                   10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             66.07

02 - CLERK/PENS                             10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     12.89

03 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             21.36

04 - CLERK/TRAVEL/FUEL                      10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              67.00

05 - ELECTION/MEALS/FUEL                    10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    90.40

06 - JP 1-2/WIRELESS PRINTER & TONER        10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    214.39

07 - CO ATTY/POSTAGE                        10-475-312 POSTAGE                                             19.47

08 - NUTRITION/TRAVEL MUGS & CUPS           10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      393.31

09 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCHES                   10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

28156       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      253.00

01 - LAW LIBRARY INFORMATION CHARGES        10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          253.00

28157       Payee: WILLIAM L DUBOSE DDS                 Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       44.00

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     44.00

28158       Payee: WILSON PEST CONTROL                  Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:       95.00

01 - CH & ANNEX/SPRAYED INSIDE & OUT        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              95.00

28159       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      196.21

01 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

02 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     47.29
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28160       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-08-2014  Changed:12-31-2014 Check-Amount:      150.08

01 - COPIER LEASE TREAS AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

28161       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      912.00

01 - CLERKK/20/20 PERFECT VISION SYSTEM     14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   912.00

28162       Payee: AMERIGAS                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      221.32

01 - Hwy 337 Tower Generator Propane        10-514-481 TOWERS                                             221.32

28163       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      515.89

01 - SO/CELL PHON/279-1804,3708/900-8884    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          202.63

02 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-7149/591-8374       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.43

03 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          221.83

28164       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      168.45

01 - SO/CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          168.45

28165       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:   11,295.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                              11,295.00

28166       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY VETERINARY CLINIC     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - SO/NARCOTICS CANINE/MEDICAL            10-560-575 NARCOTICS CANINE                                   250.00

28167       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,328.23

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          864.74

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                              25.00

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          115.50

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.00

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          272.99

28168       Payee: BARRY LYNN PARKER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,072.50

01 - SO/PART-TIME DEPUTY                    10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                           210.00

02 - SO/PART-TIME DEPUTY                    10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                           382.50

03 - CONTRACT DEPUTY/12/22-12/30- 32 HRS    10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                           480.00

28169       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      159.98

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            55.33

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            59.66

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            44.99

28170       Payee: BRETT VERNOR COMPUTER REPAIR SERVIC  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - JP 1-2/TX TER-DEATH PROG INSTALLED     10-456-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    60.00

28171       Payee: BRUCE CARR                           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      227.59

01 - SO/REIMB.-07&14 CHEVY TAHOE/CEILING    19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                            225.00

02 - SO/POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT               10-560-312 POSTAGE                                              2.59

28172       Payee: BULLARD'S AUTOBODY AND PAINT REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      620.00

01 - SO/11 EXPED REPAIR/REIMBURSED BY       10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               620.00

28173       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       78.61

01 - R&B 3-4/GLOVES-#2 GRADE                15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.99

02 - KEYCASE/RESET COMB LOCK,KEY CAP &      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                63.62

28174       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MONTHLY MOWING & MAINT SERVICES/CW     15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                           500.00
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28175       Payee: CANYON AUTO PARTS                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       11.70

01 - SO/FILTERS &  ANTIFREEZE/UNIT 2        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                11.70

28176       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      169.88

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             169.88

28177       Payee: CHICKEN EARL'S                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      129.90

01 - ELECTION EXP/MEALS                     10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   129.90

28178       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           50.15

02 - NUTRITION CW/WATER, SEWER, GARBAGE     10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           50.15

28179       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      291.79

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          206.79

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           43.00

28180       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      227.50

01 - BOND/TX CO COMMISSIONER/J CONNELL      15-410-499 MISCELLANEOUS/BONDS                                177.50

02 - SO/BOND/TX RESERVE DEPUTY/S HOHMAN     10-560-497 BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES                              50.00

28181       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      348.72

01 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

02 - IHC 14-227                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

28182       Payee: COOKE LAW FIRM PLLC                  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      540.00

01 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2014-3139-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           540.00

28183       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       32.00

01 - COUNTY E-MAIL ACCTS- NOV 2014          10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   32.00

28184       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      234.03

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          234.03

28185       Payee: CRAWFORD PHARMACY OF BANDERA LLC     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,924.86

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,924.86

28186       Payee: CTS CONSOLIDATE TELECOM SVCS         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      700.00

01 - CJD GRANT/SO/REMOVED & INTALLED EQT    19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                            700.00

28187       Payee: DAVID B. BLACK PC                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      675.00

01 - APP ATTY DIST CRT -  #2014-1215 -DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      675.00

28188       Payee: DONNA BRICE                          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      125.25

01 - TAX A-C/MILEAGE/MEETING/D BRICE        10-499-425 TRAVEL                                             125.25

28189       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    6,289.50

01 - ELECTION/SOFTWARE-FIRMWARE AGREEMEN    10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 6,275.70

02 - ELECTION/EARLY COMBINATION FORM        10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    13.80

28190       Payee: ESSER & COMPANY                      Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:   32,284.00

01 - OV/SM Grant 711275 Admin Svcs          19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                  27,280.60

02 - OV/SM Grant 711275 Admin Svcs Final    19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                   5,003.40

28191       Payee: F & F AUTO SUPPLY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       41.63

01 - R&B 3-4/OIL & OIL FILTER               15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  41.63
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28192       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                15.00-

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

28193       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-CC4QTR 2014    10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             10.00

02 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-DC 4QTR2014    10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             50.00

28194       Payee: FRIO CANYON INSURANCE AGENCY         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      177.50

01 - JP 3-4/BOND/JP JD MARTINEZ             10-456-498 BONDS                                              177.50

28195       Payee: G T  DISTRIBUTORS INC                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       36.63

01 - SO/STREAMLIGHT STINGER BATTERIES       10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               36.63

28196       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      199.93

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           158.18

02 - NURITION CW/ENVELOPES                  10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      1.75

03 - NUTRITION CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  40.00

28197       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       16.23

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.23

28198       Payee: GRAFIX SHOPPE                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      172.95

01 - CJD GRANT/2014 TAHOE DECALS            19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                            172.95

28199       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      265.27

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            34.87

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           230.40

28200       Payee: HARRIS COUNTY CONFERENCE 2015        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - CDCAT SUMMER CONF REGISTRATION FEE     10-450-480 EDUCATION                                          200.00

28201       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,494.52

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           77.03

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          135.09

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          154.42

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           33.23

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  344.38

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          116.98

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                35.98

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           70.89

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.96

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             38.68

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.98

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           76.77

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          268.79

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           31.34

28202       Payee: HOLT CAT                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      550.21

01 - PCT 1-2/1 VALVE GP-SO                  15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      66.40

02 - PCT 1-2/MAINTAINER/HORN,EDGE, BOLTS    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     483.81

28203       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      286.32

01 - CLERK/CERTIFIED COPY STAMPS            10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    286.32

28204       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90



10-05-2015                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   25

TIME:09:22 AM                              A/P Check Register  FY 2015                                                PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

28205       Payee: JOE'S AUTO REPAIR                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - SO/UNIT 2 OIL CHANGE                   10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               25.00

28206       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC INSP/DEC 2014 2 APP@$300        10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              600.00

28207       Payee: JUAN D MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      241.82

01 - JP 3-4/MEALS&FUEL/NEWLY ELECTEC JP     10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              48.67

02 - JP 3-4/LODGING/NEWLY ELCTED JP         10-456-429 LODGING                                            148.35

03 - JP 3-4/MILEAGE/UVALDE/2014 PREPARIN    10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              44.80

28208       Payee: JUDGE ROBERT RICHARDSON              Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      289.52

01 - MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             70.00

02 - DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL/10/14&15/14      10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                              219.52

28209       Payee: KERR COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      561.50

01 - MENTAL HEALTH - #MHT 14-532            10-411-405 COMMITMENT FEES                                    561.50

28210       Payee: LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       45.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     45.00

28211       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      583.89

01 - CO AGT/DEC MILEAGE, 512.84 @.56        10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        287.19

02 - CO AGT/LODGING/D-104 H FOOD SHOW       10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        296.70

28212       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF J P GARCIA             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      475.00

01 - APP ATTY-DIST CRT -2014-1218-DR        10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      475.00

28213       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF PEDRO G NIETO          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      425.00

01 - APP ATTY DIST CRT - #2014-1228-DR      10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      425.00

28214       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MOWING/MAINTENANCE                     15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                        500.00

28215       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      395.91

01 - SO/OIL FILTER RETURNEC                 10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                                8.19-

02 - R&B 1-2/SHOP TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.98

03 - R&B 1-2THREAD SEALANT 2/PTFE           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   5.79

04 - R&B 1-2/WATER PUMP&POLY RIB BELTS      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     139.88

05 - R&B 1-2/ANTI FREEZ&LIQUID ALUM STOP    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  42.67

06 - R&B 1-2/BATTERY                        15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     146.99

07 - R&B 1-2/SWC GRIPER BLACK               15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   8.99

08 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.83

09 - SOWIPER BLADE                          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               19.98

10 - SOWIPER BLADE & FREIGHT                10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               23.99

28216       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       73.80

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FUEL                  10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  55.30

02 - R&B 1-2/TIRE PATCH & SWAP              15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  18.50

28217       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      224.18

01 - COMM CRT/ WATER                        10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   5.99

02 - ELECTION SUPPLIES                      10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                     5.99

03 - DIST CRT/SUPPLIES                      10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             19.47

04 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  23.96

05 - DIST CRT/SUPPLIES                      10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             24.36

06 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  41.93



10-05-2015                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   26

TIME:09:22 AM                              A/P Check Register  FY 2015                                                PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

28217       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      224.18

07 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  87.55

08 - SO/JAIL LAUNDRY                        10-512-494 JAIL LAUNDRY                                        14.93

28218       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      161.36

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            27.05

02 - SO/FOOD FOR PRISONERS                  10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  95.01

03 - CH/BATTERIES                           10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   5.62

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            33.68

28219       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      204.00

01 - SO/US POSTAL BOX RENTAL #445           10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             68.00

02 - CO JUDGE/POSTAL BOX RENTAL #446        10-400-312 POSTAGE                                             68.00

03 - TAX A-C/PO BOX RENTAL                  10-499-312 POSTAGE                                             68.00

28220       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      140.00

01 - R&B 1-2/REPLACED WATER PUMP,           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     140.00

28221       Payee: MARIAN OVERSTREET                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      662.00

01 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2009-2887-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           144.00

02 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2013-3094-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           368.00

03 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2013-3100-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           150.00

28222       Payee: MATEO SANTOS                         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       64.96

01 - DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL - 12/12/14       10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               64.96

28223       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      384.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    208.00

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    176.00

28224       Payee: MERRIMAN INCORPORATED                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      590.93

01 - CLERK/CIVIL FILE DOCKET BOOK           14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   590.93

28225       Payee: MONUMENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,674.44

01 - RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE              10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,346.44

02 - RETIREE PRESCRIPTION INSURANCE         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,328.00

28226       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      108.75

01 - SO/TRAINING/MEALS/FORENSIC HYPNOSIS    10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                102.26

02 - SO/POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT               10-560-312 POSTAGE                                              6.49

28227       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       94.22

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.28

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           28.51

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.59

04 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           39.59

05 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.46

06 - DIST JUDGE/CSCD/5464/6450              10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.04

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.49

08 - DPS OFFICER/6342                       10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.17

09 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.46

10 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

11 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.98

28228       Payee: PATTILLO  RICHARDS & HARPOLD  P C    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      694.04

01 - APP ATTY-CPS 2013-3094-DC              10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           694.04

28229       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67
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28230       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       47.34

01 - TAX A-C/BROTHER CORRECTION RIBBON      10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     26.97

02 - TAX A-C/BROTHER LIFT OFF TAPE          10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     20.37

28231       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      224.97

01 - CLERK/3 OFFICE CHAIRS                  10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    224.97

28232       Payee: RANDY LEE CRISPIN                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      900.00

01 - APP ATTY-DIST CRT - 2014-1222*DR       10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      425.00

02 - APP ATTY-DIST CRT - 2014-1219-DR       10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      475.00

28233       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       86.06

01 - R&B 1-2/CREDIT RETURN ITEMS            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   2.24-

02 - R&B 1-2/PAILS, GALV CAP & NIPPLE       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  23.43

03 - R&B 1-2/DRILL BIT                      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.70

04 - R&B 1-2/NUTS, BOLTS & WASHERS          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.86

05 - CH/TRIMMER LINE & SVC FEE              10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  14.98

06 - R&B 1-2/TOGGLE BOLT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   0.40

07 - R&B 1-2/RAZOR ACH SHOVEL NUTS, BOLT    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  21.99

08 - CH/QUARTZ HALOGEN FLOOD LIGHTS         10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  18.94

28234       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    5,198.62

01 - FY14 BUDGET INSTALLMENT/CO SHARE       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               5,198.62

28235       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      511.45

01 - RCT 1-2/REPLACED GRADER BLADES &       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     511.45

28236       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      177.00

01 - JP 1-2/UPGRADE CABLES&PRINTER INSTA    10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    77.00

02 - COMPUTER EXPENSE                       10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   100.00

28237       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      646.25

01 - CH/PROPANE 275 GALS @2.35              10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          646.25

28238       Payee: ROBERT W GRANT                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       85.00

01 - SO/MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS           10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                           85.00

28239       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,755.25

01 - CRT REPORTER FEE/9/4 &11/6/14 FILED    10-370-420 COURT REPORTER FEE                               1,755.25

28240       Payee: ROCHELLE M ACEVEDO, ATTORNEY         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      700.00

01 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT- 2014-3139-DC         10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           240.00

02 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2013-3094-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           160.00

03 - APP ATTY-CPS CRT - 2013-3094-DC        10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           300.00

28241       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,050.00

28242       Payee: SHERRY LYNN GENTRY                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      133.48

01 - DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL-12/12/14         10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               65.86

02 - DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL- 1/6/15          10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               67.62

28243       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      137.36

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268/INTERNET     10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.62

02 - NUTRITION/830-597-6129                 10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           44.74

28244       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    7,399.70

01 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL12/31/14    10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        348.00
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28244       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    7,399.70

02 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL         10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      40.00

03 - SPECIALTY COURT PROG FEE/12/31/14      10-370-454 DRUG COURT PROGRAM FUND                            189.00

04 - BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                 10-370-457 BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                               1.80

05 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                              120.00

06 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           17.10

07 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                            4.75

08 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                            40.00

09 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                          223.75

10 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          198.00

11 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           46.55

12 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         672.00

13 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD                 3,042.85

14 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03                 286.20

15 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      202.50

16 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL        10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                    382.16

17 - JURY SERVICE FUND                      10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  206.10

18 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         124.33

19 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S                          2.26

20 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE                      10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                  906.47

21 - DPS ARREST FEES                        10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                     50.96

22 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                       40.00

23 - TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                  10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              104.92

24 - TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR          10-370-425 TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR                       60.00

25 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                     90.00

28245       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      144.50

01 - CLERK'S TIME PAYMENT FEE               10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             144.50

28246       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,921.46

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           573.59

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        21.98

03 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           864.16

05 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        21.98

06 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD

07 - RAW FOOD                               10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           999.98

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        39.99

09 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE FUEL              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

10 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,007.90

11 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        25.85

12 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,232.47

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       108.56

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/VEHICLE FUEL & OIL    10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                   5.00

28247       Payee: TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTORS ASSOCIATION  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       85.00

01 - TAX A-C/ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP/D BRICE      10-499-480 EDUCATION AND DUES                                  85.00

28248       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      180.00

01 - 43rd Annual Co Treas Continuing Edu    10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          180.00

28249       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      157.00

01 - SO/AUTO - PHYSICAL DAMAGE/14 TAHOE     10-695-396 AUTO - PHYSICAL DAMAGE                             157.00

28250       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - CLERK/TDCA ANNUAL DUES                 10-450-485 DUES                                                50.00
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28251       Payee: TEXAS MOHAIR WEEKLY                  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:       36.00

01 - EMPLOYMENT ADS/NUTRITION & SHERIFF     10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       36.00

28252       Payee: TEXAS RANCHEROS REALTY CO.           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL/UNIT #62           10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

28253       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - FY 15 CONTRACT SERVICES                10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

28254       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,089.37

01 - CH/A/C REPAIR LABOR & MATERIALS        10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                405.85

02 - CH-ANNEX/AIR FILTER REPLACEMNT &       10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                683.52

28255       Payee: TX COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      130.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM FEE/FY15/4TH QTR         10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              130.00

28256       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,064.55

01 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

02 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

03 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

04 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

05 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

06 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

07 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

08 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

09 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

10 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

11 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

28257       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,349.40

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,176.10

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 607.87

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 420.35

04 - CO COMM/FUEL                           15-410-425 TRAVEL                                             115.81

05 - JP 3-4/FUEL/JD MARTINEZ                10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              29.27

28258       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,088.37

01 - DIST CT ADMIN/REAL CO SHARE            10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE/REAL COUNTY SHARE         10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    669.24

03 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/REAL CO SHARE        10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 818.59

04 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/INS/REAL SHARE       10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DA PAYROLL BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE        10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,198.87

06 - DA OFFICE BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE         10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                689.36

28259       Payee: UVALDE FIRE EQUIPMENT                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      191.65

01 - CH & ANNEX/ANNUAL INSP & SER CALL      10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              88.05

02 - SO/ANNUAL INSP & SER CALL              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             103.60

28260       Payee: W & W TRUCKING                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE/DEC 2014      10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                           100.00

28261       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      206.26

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            90.84

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        41.19

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            67.11

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         7.12

28262       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      778.00

01 - DIST COURT/MEALS                       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             39.65
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28262       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      778.00

02 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             19.46

03 - TREAS/POSTAGE CERTIVIED MAIL           10-497-312 POSTAGE                                              6.21

04 - CO JUDGE/CLASP ENVELOPES               10-400-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      7.99

05 - NUTRITION/PO BOX RENTAL                10-650-412 POSTAGE                                             42.00

06 - CENTRAL/CALULATOR TAPES                10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  23.76

07 - CO AGT/POSTAGE                         10-505-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    107.75

08 - SO/COFFEE                              10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  53.94

09 - SO/LODGING/N JOHNSON                   10-560-429 LODGING                                            187.48

10 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCHES                   10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

11 - SO/SOUND AUDIO NOISE METER             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               48.98

12 - CO COMM/RESISTRATION/M RUBIO           15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           60.00

13 - COURT EXP/MEALS                        10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             37.58

14 - FEES                                   10-695-499 GENERAL                                             13.20

28263       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      253.00

01 - LAW LIBRARY/WEST INFO 11/1-11/30/14    10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          253.00

28264       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2015  Changed:01-31-2015 Check-Amount:      623.25

01 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

02 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

03 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

04 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

28265       Payee: 1-STOP ADVERTISING & PRINTING        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      202.93

01 - CO COMM/2 APPRECIATION PLAQUES         10-695-499 GENERAL                                            202.93

28266       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      940.50

01 - REC MANAG EXPENSE/20/20 PV SOFTWARE    14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   940.50

28267       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      532.56

01 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-7149/591-8374       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.91

02 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          224.41

03 - SO/CELL PHONES/279-6285/591-3155,      10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           37.00

04 - SO/CELL PHON/279-1804,3708/900-8884    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          179.24

28268       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    8,460.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               8,460.00

28269       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    1,471.38

01 - January electricity - Airport          15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             29.92

02 - January electricity - Courthouse       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          848.20

03 - January electricity - Radio Tower      10-514-481 TOWERS                                              25.00

04 - January electricity - Annex            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          168.21

05 - January electricity - R&B Maint Bld    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.19

06 - January electricity - Senior Center    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          374.86

28270       Payee: BARRY LYNN PARKER                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       48.75

01 - CJD GRANT/PART TIME DEPUTY             19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                             48.75

28271       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      237.01

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            69.55

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            55.82

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            55.82

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            55.82

28272       Payee: BRUCE CARR                           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      735.02

01 - SO/REIMB. COMPUTER/SHERIFF             10-560-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   717.70
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28272       Payee: BRUCE CARR                           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      735.02

02 - SO/POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT               10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             17.32

28273       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      273.86

01 - R&B 3-4/SHOP TOWELS, 20' LADDER,       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 273.86

28274       Payee: CAMP WOOD POSTMASTER                 Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - NUTRITION CW/PO BOX FEE/ANNUAL         10-650-412 POSTAGE                                             50.00

28275       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MONTHLY MOWING & MAINT SERVICES/CW     15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                           500.00

28276       Payee: CANYON AUTO PARTS                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      113.15

01 - R&B 3-4/MILTON VALVE CAPS              15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       6.20

02 - R7B 3-4/LUBRICANT & MOTOR TREATMENT    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      17.10

03 - R&B 3-4/OIL AND MOTOR TREATMENT        15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  27.50

04 - OR&B 3-4 oIL AND FILTER                15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  62.35

28277       Payee: CANYON MOBILE SERVICES  LLP          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/LABOR/BUILD BRACKETS &      10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                70.00

28278       Payee: CARL WIDEMAN                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12-19-14                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

28279       Payee: CDCAT - REGION IV                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:04-30-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - CLERK/REGION IV SPRING MEETING -       10-450-480 EDUCATION                                           10.00

28280       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      168.97

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             168.97

28281       Payee: CHRIS SHERIDAN                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       85.67

01 - GRANT/HOTEL REIMB-INMATE TRANSPORT     19-385-300 CJD GRANT VEHICLE/EQUIP                             85.67

28282       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      106.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15

02 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW NUTRITION       10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           53.15

28283       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      239.99

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          154.99

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           43.00

28284       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - Bond-Deputy Treas Martinez             10-497-402 BONDS                                               50.00

28285       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      514.72

01 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

02 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               174.36

03 - SO/MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS           10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          166.00

28286       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      582.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS - DECEMBER 2014     10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   32.00

02 - INTERNET SERVICES/WEB HOSTING          10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  550.00

28287       Payee: COUNTY JUDGES & COMM ASSOC OF TEXAS  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - ANNUAL  COUNTY DUES 2015               15-410-423 CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES                      1,200.00

28288       Payee: COUNTY TREASURERS ASSN  OF TEXAS     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - Treasurer 2015 membership dues         10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          150.00
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28289       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      270.63

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          270.63

28290       Payee: CRAWFORD PHARMACY OF BANDERA LLC     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      664.74

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL EXPENSE              10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    664.74

28291       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

28292       Payee: FRIO CANYON INSURANCE AGENCY         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       92.50

01 - SO/BONDS/B CARR 1/1/15-1/1/17          10-560-498 BONDS                                               92.50

28293       Payee: GADDIS COURT REPORTING               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      447.50

01 - CLERK/COURT REPORTER SVC/1/8/15        10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     447.50

28294       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      216.98

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           153.43

02 - NUTRITION CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  63.55

28295       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       20.21

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  20.21

28296       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       47.85

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            38.44

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         9.41

28297       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       69.52

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            27.44

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        42.08

28298       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    1,493.92

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           77.03

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          135.09

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          154.42

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           33.23

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  344.38

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          116.98

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                35.98

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           70.89

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           66.96

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           38.68

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.98

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           76.77

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          268.79

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           30.74

28299       Payee: HOLT CAT                             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      238.76

01 - PCT 1-2/HOSE, SEAL & FILTER-A/C        15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     238.76

28300       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      296.50

01 - CO COMM/BUSINESS CARDS/G BUCKNER       15-610-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       58.50

02 - JP 3-4/BUSINESS ENVLOPES,CARDS &       10-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    238.00

28301       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

28302       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC INSP/JAN 2015/2 APP@ $300.      10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              600.00
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28303       Payee: JOSE CADENA                          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE - 12/19/14                10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

28304       Payee: JUAN D MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      344.45

01 - JP 3-4/MEALS/JP STAGE II SEMINAR       10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              88.20

02 - JP 3-4/LODGING/JP STAGE II SEMINAR     10-456-429 LODGING                                            247.25

03 - JP 3-4/REIMB. PO BOX DEPOSIT & KEY     10-456-312 POSTAGE                                              9.00

28305       Payee: JUSTICE OF THE PEACE AND             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - JP 3-4/MEMBRSHIP DUE/JUDGE MARTINEZ    10-456-480 DUES                                                60.00

28306       Payee: KATHY TAPIA ZAMARRIPA                Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      208.35

01 - DIST CRT/MILEAGE/10-10,12-12-14 &      10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                              118.65

02 - MILEAGE-INDIGENT DEF REVIEW            10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               89.70

28307       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - MOWING/MAINTENANCE                     15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                        500.00

28308       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      222.33

01 - SO/WIPER BLADES/UNIT 1                 10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                35.98

02 - SO/WIPER BLADES/TRANSPORT VEHICLE      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                19.98

03 - SO/OIL&FILTERS/UNITS 1,2,4, AND        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               166.37

28309       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       86.56

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FUEL                  10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  45.36

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FUEL                  10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  41.20

28310       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      240.11

01 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  41.85

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            47.02

03 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 151.24

28311       Payee: LEAKEY RENTALS                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL                    10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

28312       Payee: LUPE SALAZAR                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE - 12/19/14                10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

28313       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      145.00

01 - SO/LABOR OIL CHANGE UNIT 3, 1 4  &     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               145.00

28314       Payee: MAPLES AUTO REPAIR                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      685.00

01 - R&B 1-2/REPLACE FUEL PUMP MODULE &     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     685.00

28315       Payee: MIKE'S HOT ROD GARAGE                Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - R&B 1-2/FLAT TIRE REPAIR/DUMP TRUCK    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  50.00

28316       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       78.88

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.73

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           29.87

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                            7.58

04 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           20.61

05 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.88

06 - DIST JUDGE/CSCD/5464/6450              10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.04

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.12

08 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.51

09 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65
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28316       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       78.88

10 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.89

28317       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      278.52

01 - CLERK/END-TAB FOLDERS W/FASTENERS      10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     89.98

02 - CENTRAL/COPY PAPER                     10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         139.95

03 - TREAS/CHAIRMAT                         10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     48.59

28318       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:        6.00

01 - JP 1-2/OMNIBASE SVC FEES 4 QTR         10-370-453 DPS COURT COSTS                                      6.00

28319       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

28320       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    2,910.38

01 - BLDG MAINT/PINE SOL,GLOVES,            10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 240.72

02 - SO/LABLES, TONER, FILE JACKETS         10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    166.98

03 - JP 3-4/FILE FOLDERS, FILE FOLDERS &    10-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     40.47

04 - JP 3-4/HIGHLIGHTERS YELLOW             10-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      3.59

05 - VOTER REG/TYPEWRITER RIBBONS &         10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                 170.95

06 - SO/HP 951XL INK CARTRIDGES             10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    428.42

07 - CLERK/3 HP LASERJET PRO 200 MFP        14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   989.97

08 - CLERK/HP LASER JET TONER YL&MAGENTA    14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   458.94

CLERK/HP LASER JET TONER BLK & CYAN

09 - RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE       14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   410.34

28321       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       97.67

01 - TAPE RED FLAGGING/SHOW BARN            10-505-450 STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES                                  5.07

02 - AIRPORT/HALOGEN SPOT LAMPS,BULBS       15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             77.35

03 - CH/DRILL BIT/PICTURE HANGING           10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   5.55

04 - QUIK LINK/NUTRITION SWING              10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 4.60

05 - SNAP LINK/NUTRITION SWING              10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 5.10

28322       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    5,198.62

01 - FY14 BUDGET INSTALLMENT/CO SHARE       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               5,198.62

28323       Payee: REAL COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       16.00

01 - DIST CLK/OVERPAYMENT C2014-3228-DC     10-350-208 DISTRICT COURT COSTS-CIVIL                          16.00

28324       Payee: RIO BREWSTER WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE/JAN 2015      10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                           100.00

28325       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - JP 3-4/COMPUTER UPDATE ISSUES &        10-456-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    90.00

02 - CLK/SVC CALL&LABOR SETUP 3 PRINTERS    10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   110.00

28326       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    1,214.75

01 - CH/340 GALS PROPANE 1/13/15            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          731.00

02 - NUTRITION CW/PROPANE                   10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               483.75

28327       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      537.50

01 - CH/250 GALS PROPANE                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          537.50

28328       Payee: ROBERT W GRANT                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       85.00

01 - SO/MED EXAMS/EVALUATIONS/EMPLOYEE      10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                           85.00

28329       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      351.20

01 - COURT REPORTER/12/4/14                 10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     351.20
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28330       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,050.00

28331       Payee: SOUTH TX CO JUDGES' & COMM ASSO      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES            15-410-423 CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES                        300.00

28332       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      137.18

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.80

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           44.38

28333       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - TX CO-OP MEMBERSHIP DUES               10-695-499 GENERAL                                            100.00

28334       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    5,950.98

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD/CREDIT           10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            41.80-

02 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           551.05

03 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       104.36

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           536.65

05 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       116.46

06 - RAW FOOD                               10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           728.15

07 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           499.15

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        67.76

09 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           703.34

10 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        90.40

11 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           606.57

12 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        29.39

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           866.94

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        65.62

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           940.55

16 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        86.39

28335       Payee: TAMMY ALBARADO                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE - 12-19-14                10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

28336       Payee: TEEX                                 Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - SO/BASIC COUNTY CORRECTION COURSE/     10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          200.00

28337       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      550.00

01 - TAC DUES                               10-695-409 TAC DUES                                           550.00

28338       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - FY 15 CONTRACT SERVICES                10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

28339       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      294.10

01 - CH-ANNEX/REPLACED AIR FILTERS &        10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                294.10

28340       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    2,674.44

01 - Reitree Group Health Ins-Feb           10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,346.44

02 - Reitree Prescription Ins-Feb           10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,328.00

28341       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      757.73

01 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

02 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.67

03 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

04 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

05 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    80.51

06 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    56.75
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28341       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      757.73

07 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    54.68

08 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    70.07

09 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS                    10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    82.22

28342       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    2,631.89

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,355.06

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 830.68

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 413.29

04 - JP 3-4/FUEL                            10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              32.86

28343       Payee: UVALCO SUPPLY  LLC                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       10.16

01 - BLDG MAINT/CLEVIS SCREW PIN, & LINK    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                10.16

28344       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    4,088.37

01 - DIST CT ADMIN/REAL CO SHARE            10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE/REAL COUNTY SHARE         10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    669.24

03 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/REAL CO SHARE        10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 818.59

04 - DIST CT PERSONNEL/INS/REAL SHARE       10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DA PAYROLL BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE        10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,198.87

06 - DA OFFICE BUDGET/REAL CO SHARE         10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                689.36

28345       Payee: UVALDE LEADER NEWS                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      128.93

01 - SO/EMP AD/DEPUTY SHERIFF POSITION      10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      128.93

28346       Payee: UVALDE MEDICAL & SURGICAL ASSO       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:        6.42

01 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                 6.42

28347       Payee: UVALDE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:    7,900.09

01 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                             7,900.09

28348       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      101.00

01 - IHC 14-228                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               101.00

28349       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      558.60

01 - PCT 3-4/LARA PREMIX TY D 14.70 TONS    16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              558.60

28350       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       21.76

01 - CH/4 FT FLUORESCENT LIGHT BULBS        10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  21.76

28351       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      793.18

01 - DIST COURT/MEALS                       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                              9.61

02 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             13.30

03 - CLERK/MEALS/TRAINING/B RUBIO           10-450-480 EDUCATION                                            6.48

04 - JP 1-2/ENVELOPES RED                   10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     54.00

05 - TREAS/CHAIRMAT                         10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     46.59

06 - CO AGT/3 HOLE COPY PAPER               10-505-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     45.99

07 - CI AGT.STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES             10-505-450 STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES                                268.75

08 - BLDG MAINT/TRASH BAGS                  10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  68.94

09 - SO/HIGH BACK LEATHER CHAIR             10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     99.99

10 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCHES                   10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

11 - FEES                                   10-695-499 GENERAL                                             49.53

28352       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:      253.00

01 - LAW LIBRARY INFO CHARGES DEC 14        10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          253.00

28353       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: V  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:04-24-2015 Check-Amount:    1,054.93

01 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02
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28353       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: V  Issued:02-10-2015  Changed:04-24-2015 Check-Amount:    1,054.93

02 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     60.14

03 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

04 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

05 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

06 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

07 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     47.29

08 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

28354       Payee: BLUEBONNET CHILDREN'S CENTER         Status: C  Issued:02-18-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - REISSUED LOST CK#27408 DATED6/2/14     10-695-512 CONTRACT SERVICES/BLUE BONNETT CHIL              1,500.00

28355       Payee: JOHN STEINSIEK                       Status: C  Issued:02-18-2015  Changed:02-28-2015 Check-Amount:       61.00

01 - REISSUED LOST CK#27432 DATED 6/2/14    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               61.00

28356       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:03-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:      931.79

01 - CLERK/20/20 PERFECT VISION SYSTEM      14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   931.79

28357       Payee: ALEXANDER AULD III                   Status: C  Issued:03-10-2015  Changed:06-30-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 3-2-15                    10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

28358       Payee: AMANDA PHILLIPS                      Status: C  Issued:03-10-2015  Changed:03-31-2015 Check-Amount:       10.00
